This is information on a product in full production. For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales
office.
September 2013 Doc ID 16055 Rev 4 1/8
8
STA5630
Low power GPS RF front-end
Data brief  production data
Features

VFQFPN32
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Marking Package Packing
STA5630TR STA5630 VFQFPN32 Tape and reel
STA5630ATR (1)
1. Automotive Grade.
STA5630A VFQFPN32 Tape and reel
Contents STA5630
2/8 Doc ID 16055 Rev 4